
Bike Switzerland 2020!

Why Bike Switzerland?



Olympic Peninsula: 1 mile / 30 square miles
126 miles of road bike trails 
3600 square miles

Switzerland: 1 mile / 3 square miles

5592 miles of road bike trails

15,940 square miles 



9 National Bike Trails



National and Regional Bike Trails





5592 miles of mostly paved, mostly off road, 
road bike trails







Castles



Roman Ruins



Alpine Passes



Waterparks







Swiss Trains



Swiss Cows



Youth Hostels





Kandersteg International 
Scout Center







Alpine Huts: Ueschinenhütte



Alpine Hut: Blüemlisalp hut



Frundenhutte SAC 



Snow and Ice Climbing Workshop













Float Trips to White Water Rafting



Canyoning



Via Ferrata





Hiking



August 1: Swiss National Day



It’s All About the Patches!





Day Date From To What

Saturday July 25 Seattle Zurich (?) Fly

Sunday July 26 Zurich (?) Kandersteg Train

Monday July 27 Kandersteg High Adventure

Tuesday July 28 Kandersteg High Adventure

Wednesday July 29 Kandersteg High Adventure

Thursday July 30 Kandersteg High Adventure

Friday July 31 Kandersteg High Adventure

Saturday August 1 Kandersteg Swiss National Day 

Sunday August 2 Kandersteg Start of bike tour Train, then bike

Monday August 3 Bike

Tuesday August 4 Bike

Wednesday August 5 Bike

Thursday August 6 Bike

Friday August 7 Bike

Saturday August 8 Bike

Sunday August 9 Zurich (?) Seattle Fly


